
COURSE REGISTRATION DATES AND DEADLINES 

Spring 2016 

 

Full Semester (1/19/16-5/13/16) 

 Classes begin: Tuesday, January 19 

 Late registration and course changes: Tuesday, January 19 - Monday, January 25 

 Last day to elect pass/fail option or change to audit: Tuesday, February 2 

 Deadline for course withdrawals: Tuesday, April 19 

 Classes end:  Thursday, May 5 

 Final exams:  Monday, May 9 – Friday, May 13 

 Grades due:  Monday, May 16 

 

First Five Weeks (1/19/16-2/19/16) 

 

 Classes begin: Tuesday, January 19 

 Late registration and course changes: Tuesday, January 19 - Wednesday, January 20 

 Last day to elect pass/fail option or change to audit: Monday, January 25 

 Deadline for course withdrawals: Friday, February 12 

 Classes end:  Friday, February 19 

 Final exams:  Last day of class 

 Grades due:  Monday, May 16 

 

Second Five Weeks (2/22/16 – 4/1/16) 

 

 Classes begin: Monday, February 22 

 Late registration and course changes: Monday, February 22 – Tuesday, February 23 

 Last day to elect pass/fail option or change to audit: Friday, February 26 

 Deadline for course withdrawals: Friday, March 23 

 Classes end:  Friday, April 1 

 Final exams:  Last day of class 

 Grades due:  Monday, May 16 

 

Third Five Weeks (4/4/16-5/5/16) 

 

 Classes begin: Monday, April 4 

 Late registration and course changes: Monday, April 4 – Tuesday, April 5 

 Last day to elect pass/fail option or change to audit: Friday, April 8 

 Deadline for course withdrawals: Friday, April 29 

 Classes end:  Thursday, May 5 

 Final exams:  Last day of class 

 Grades due:  Monday, May 16 



COURSE REGISTRATION DATES AND DEADLINES cont. 

Spring 2016 

 

 

First Seven Weeks (1/19/16-3/11/16) 

 

 Classes begin: Tuesday, January 19 

 Late registration and course changes: Tuesday, January 19 - Wednesday, January 20 

 Last day to elect pass/fail option or change to audit: Monday, January 25 

 Deadline for course withdrawals: Friday, February 26 

 Classes end:  Friday, March 11 

 Final exams:  Last day of class 

 Grades due:  Monday, May 16 

 

Second Seven Weeks (3/14/16-5/5/16) 

 

 Classes begin: Monday, March 14 

 Late registration and course changes: Monday, March 14 – Tuesday, March 15 

 Last day to elect pass/fail option or change to audit: Friday, March 18 

 Deadline for course withdrawals: Friday, April 29 

 Classes end:  Thursday, May 5 

 Final exams:  Last day of class 

 Grades due:  Monday, May 16 

 

First Ten Weeks (1/19/16-4/8/16) 

 Classes begin: Tuesday, January 19 

 Late registration and course changes: Tuesday, January 19 - Wednesday, January 20 

 Last day to elect pass/fail option or change to audit: Monday, January 25 

 Deadline for course withdrawals: Tuesday, April 1 

 Classes end:  Friday, April 8 

 Final exams:  Last day of class 

 Grades due:  Monday, May 16 

 

Last Ten Weeks (2/22/16-5/13/16) 

 

 Classes begin: Monday, February 22 

 Late registration and course changes: Monday, February 22 – Tuesday, February 23 

 Last day to elect pass/fail option or change to audit: Friday, February 26 

 Deadline for course withdrawals: Friday, April 29 

 Classes end:  Friday, May 13 

 Final exams:  Last day of class 

 Grades due:  Monday, May 16 


